Headline: SIRI's new shares to be traded on January 12, 2015

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be traded on January 12, 2015
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
14,581,886,194.61

13,627,931,023

155,639,894
14,748,420,881.19
13,783,570,917
1.07

200,000 warrants of the director and employee holders
(ESOP-6) exercise to 260,400 common shares.

1:1.302
1.07
30-Dec-2014

warrant holders of SIRI-W1 held 119,339,095 units
subscribe to 155,379,494 common shares.

1:1.302
1.07
30-Dec-2014

12-Jan-2015



