Headline: SIRI's new shares to be traded on January 12, 2015

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	SIRI's new shares to be traded on January 12, 2015
Company name	SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
Old capital (baht)	14,581,886,194.61
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	13,627,931,023
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	155,639,894
New capital (baht)	14,748,420,881.19
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	13,783,570,917
Par value (baht per share)	1.07
Allocated for	200,000 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 260,400 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.302
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.07
Exercise date	30-Dec-2014
Allocated for	warrant holders of SIRI-W1 held 119,339,095 units subscribe to 155,379,494 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.302
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.07
Exercise date	30-Dec-2014
Trading date	12-Jan-2015